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RIC Sunday, 30 October 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARLEM SHUFFLE Last start winner RIC, 23/10/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 4Y 5/2C. Carl 551758 3/2210

 2 SIRIUS PSYCHO Last start winner RIC, 16/10/2022, R7, P 1P 4Y 1Y 5/3S. Pulbrook 553674 2/1170

 3 SEMANTIC LADY Last start winner RIC, 26/10/2022, R3, P 1P 7P 6P 5/4D. Swain 548820 1/082

 4 BREAKAWAY MAE Last start placegetter RIC, 26/10/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 2P 5/3L. Vanderburg 547055 2/1187

 5 OSCAR RUTH Last start placegetter RIC, 26/10/2022, R12, P 2P 1P 5/4C. Brewer 552815 1/0184

 6 NEXT OF KINLOCH Last start placegetter BUL, 18/10/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3D. Campbell 549987 2/1181

 7 REAL STEEL Last start placegetter RIC, 26/10/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 1P 5/3G. Frazer 556500 2/1180

 8 CHASING CHARLI Last start placegetter BUL, 18/10/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4D. Campbell 549972 1/0174

 9 STRETCH AROUND 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 23/10/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 1P 5/4T. Jansen 557736 1/0137

 10 TURBO TUXEDO Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 26/10/2022, R12, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4R. Thomas 528741 1/0105

 11 GOOD ODDS CARLA Weighted points score RIC, 09/10/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3F. Hurst 553628 2/1174

 12 HOT AUSSIE Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 7P 5/3P. Boyd 552494 2/1150

 13 OPTIMUS ELI Weighted points score RIC, 15/05/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3N. Auld 544747 2/1150

 14 SIRIUS LULU Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2022, R11, P 7P 1P 6P 5/3S. Pulbrook 553670 3/1144

 15 HIS ALL THAT Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R5, Y 8Y 6P 2Y 5/3A. Byrnes 544709 2/1134

 16 LITTLE LOKI Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R4, Y 4Y 2Y 2Y 5/4R. Thomas 533634 1/0131

 17 GO FORWARD HENRY Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R7, P 7P 4Y 8P 5/4M. Dickson 533402 1/0125

 18 ACTIVE THOR 2 Weighted points score GBN, 21/10/2022, R10, P 7P 1Y 2Y 5/4J. Mathias 553438 1/0118

 19 OPTIMUS JOY Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4N. Auld 544750 2/0117

 20 BEEN BLOCKED Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R8, Y 7Y 5P 4Y 5/3A. Byrnes 542494 2/1114

 21 MY NAME'S JACKIE 2 Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R2, Y 6Y 4Y 7P 5/4L. Absalom 548794 1/0107

 22 PALERMO STING Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4R. Nicolaou 545273 1/0107

 23 RETURN TO SENDER Weighted points score RIC, 14/10/2022, R12, P 5P 3P 8Y 5/4A. Wade 529748 1/098

 24 ACTIVE OPAL 1 Weighted points score GBN, 21/10/2022, R3, P 6P 1Y 4Y 5/4J. Mathias 552464 1/098

 25 ALMOST BLUE Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R3, Y 5Y 3Y 7P 5/3M. Greer 500618 3/196

 26 TRIAL BY COMBAT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R9, M 6M 7P 3P 5/4M. Wotton 520460 1/094

 27 MALTESE EAGLE Weighted points score RIS, 24/09/2022, R9, Y 8Y 5Y 6Y 5/4K. Barton 542267 1/088

 28 BLACK BOOK Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4K. Drynan 549040 1/086

 29 VICKY'S JET 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4M. Lee 537724 1/084
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 30 SPIN AROUND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R3, P 8P 1P 6P 5/4T. Jansen 557743 1/083

 31 FAY'S DAY OFF 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 4P 5/2F. Wotton 526404 3/281

 32 SANTANA FLY Weighted points score RIS, 23/07/2022, R2, Y 8Y 1Y 6P 5/4P. Boyd 548090 1/078

 33 KNOCKABOUT AMY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4M. Lee 532317 1/078

 34 FIRE FLY BONO Weighted points score RIC, 10/08/2022, R12, P 4P 7P 7Y 5/4L. Rodgers 545059 1/077

 35 LITTLE HILLARY Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 8P 5/4N. Auld 544977 1/069

 36 DISCO SOUND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R12, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4W. Knibbs 537737 1/063

 37 MEAN MACHINE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/160
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 1 FASCINATE DONALD Last start winner GBN, 21/10/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2B. Davis 543674 12/11408

 2 AMBROSIA TUX Last start placegetter RIC, 23/10/2022, R12, P 3P 1P 2P 1/2B. King 545570 10/9327
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 1 LA MIRADOR Weighted points score RIC, 30/09/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 1P 3/1/1J. King 542904 7/5255
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 1 MAX'S IDOL Last start winner RIC, 26/10/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 5P 4/1/2J. Rudd 530397 14/8207

 2 WHAT ABOUT YOU Last start placegetter GBN, 21/10/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 4P 4/1/2V. Spiteri 532526 9/8246

 3 CARTWHEEL Weighted points score DAP, 13/10/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 3Y 4/1/1K. Lambos 532377 16/15119
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 1 VIXEN MAE Last start winner RIC, 26/10/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 4P 5/1L. Vanderburg 555819 4/3219

 2 SIMPLE SIMON Dropping in grade RIC, 23/10/2022, R12, P 5P 2Y 2Y 5/1C. Carl 542919 10/4256

 3 MAD ABOUT YOU Weighted points score DAP, 08/09/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 5P 5/1V. Spiteri 532527 5/4162

 4 FAKE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1D. Swain 543426 4/3150

 5 ELUSIVE BEC Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R3, Y 2Y 3Y 1Y 5/1L. Absalom 540492 5/3139

 6 MONEY RUN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 8P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 5/4108

 7 TARA SWIFT 1 Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 3Y 5/1S. Pulbrook 533374 12/5103

 8 CHARLIE BENDER Weighted points score RIC, 05/10/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 7Y 5/1W. Carr 535272 4/394

 9 VICKY'S JET 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4M. Lee 537724 1/084

 10 GIARRE Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R7, P 6P 5Y 7Y 5/1R. Nicolaou 522485 10/982

 11 KNOCKABOUT AMY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4M. Lee 532317 1/078
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 1 SKY TRIPPER 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 26/10/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 7P M/1D. Swain 547844 0/094

 2 FOOL AROUND 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 19/10/2022, R3, P

RIC, 14/10/2022, R2, P

5P 2P 2P M/1T. Jansen 557737 0/0105

 3 DARK AMBER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 16/10/2022, R3, P

RIC, 12/10/2022, R2, P

7P 3P 3P M/1J. King 550619 0/088

 4 ANGELIC TESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 12/10/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 2P M/1S. Pulbrook 555152 0/088

 5 GOOD ODDS AMY First start M/1F. Hurst 553624 0/00

 6 SISTER ONE First start M/1A. Pagano 555814 0/00

 7 RITZA NICKY First start M/1N. Saloum 551365 0/00

 8 SURPRISE ME First start M/1L. Vanderburg 552501 0/00

 9 COAL Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 12/06/2022, R1, P 4P M/1D. Swain 550056 0/058

 10 ARTHUR CHANCE Weighted points score RIC, 19/10/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 5P M/1L. Vanderburg 552499 0/076

 11 SMALL STEPS Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1M. Lee 545596 0/060

 12 SEMANTIC REGENT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 4P M/1D. Swain 548818 0/058

 13 KING PLUTO Weighted points score RIC, 11/09/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 4Y M/1M. Lee 546734 0/052

 14 TAP OUT ZOE Weighted points score RIC, 12/10/2022, R1, P 6P 4P M/1R. Metselaar 553629 0/052

 15 CORPORAL TRIGGER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 5P M/1M. Wotton 542829 0/050

 16 KNIGHTED RAVEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R1, P 6P 6Y 5Y M/1W. Knibbs 557548 0/048

 17 LUCAYAN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 6P M/1M. Wotton 549029 0/046

 18 FAY FAY Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 8P M/1F. Wotton 528637 0/046

 19 URANA BLAZER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 8P M/1D. Swain 547763 0/043

 20 GOOD ODDS RASCAL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 27/09/2022, R1, P 6P 8P M/1F. Hurst 553626 0/035

 21 DOLLY'S ANGEL Weighted points score BUL, 18/10/2022, R2, P 7P 7Y 8Y M/1A. Byrnes 544710 0/033
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 1 PRESTON LEE Last start winner RIC, 23/10/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 1Y 1/2R. Tyler 527758 20/15269

 2 GOOD TIME LENNY Last start placegetter RIC, 23/10/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 3Y 1/1R. Tyler 534237 22/14305
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 1 SUPERSONIC BLUE Last start winner BUL, 25/10/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 3P 2/1/2R. Hancock 529712 24/19234
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 1 MARY'S REWARD 2 Last start winner RIC, 23/10/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2M. Spiteri 532533 8/7207

 2 EXTRA SPECIALISM Dropping in grade BAT, 24/10/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 7P 3/1/2D. Sultana 562512 9/7240
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 1 LIGHTNING OWL Last start placegetter BUL, 25/10/2022, R6, P 3P 6Y 5P 4/1/2R. Tyler 531211 13/7201

 2 PROST Dropping in grade RIC, 23/10/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 4P 4/1/2J. Sparks 528582 11/10192

 3 LOADS OF PROMISE Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R6, Y 5Y 2P 1Y 4/1/2L. Absalom 548793 6/4214

 4 MALT AND SCOTCH Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 7P 4/1/1A. Wade 528726 7/6107
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 1 SWEET VENOM Last start winner RIC, 26/10/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 3P 5/1G. Sutherland 543550 5/3162

 2 TOMAHAWK TEARS Last start winner RIC, 23/10/2022, R2, P 1P 6Y 8Y 5/4C. Pollard 550689 1/079

 3 NICK THE QUICK Last start placegetter RIC, 23/10/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1V. Sultana 549285 4/3225

 4 ZIPPING GOMEZ Last start placegetter RIC, 23/10/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 3P 5/3W. Carr 537185 3/1216

 5 FULL PELT Last start placegetter RIC, 23/10/2022, R6, P 3P 2Y 3Y 5/4C. Carl 551749 1/0170

 6 STRETCH AROUND 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 23/10/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 1P 5/4T. Jansen 557736 1/0137

 7 SPIN AROUND 1 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 26/10/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 6P 5/4T. Jansen 557743 1/083

 8 DISCO SOUND 1 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 26/10/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4W. Knibbs 537737 1/063

 9 CLASS CLOWN 2 Dropping in grade GOS, 18/10/2022, R7, P 4Y 7P 5P 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 8/6129

 10 NEWHAVEN NELLIE Weighted points score WPK, 05/10/2022, R9, P 6P 6C 1P 5/3S. Sultana 555632 3/1193

 11 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/10/2022, R6, P 5P 3Y 2P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 7/2178

 12 WELLS OF SILENCE Weighted points score BUL, 25/10/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 1P 5/2F. Hurst 553625 4/2177

 13 ESME WATSON Weighted points score WPK, 21/09/2022, R11, P 5P 5C 4P 5/4J. Smart 550146 2/0169

 14 LUCKY ROMY Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 1P 5/4G. Borg 551600 1/0151

 15 FAKE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1D. Swain 543426 4/3150

 16 OLD MATE SAM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4G. Borg 551601 1/0139

 17 SKIBO REBEL Weighted points score WPK, 26/10/2022, R5, M 4M 2P 4M 5/3B. Van Deinsen 521491 7/1132

 18 ACTIVE THOR 1 Weighted points score GBN, 21/10/2022, R10, P 7P 1Y 2Y 5/4J. Mathias 553438 1/0118

 19 LEAPLING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 5P 5/1D. Swain 543290 4/3114

 20 KNIGHTED SHADOW 2 Weighted points score WPK, 26/10/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1W. Knibbs 534901 6/2111

 21 MONEY RUN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 8P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 5/4108

 22 MY NAME'S JACKIE 1 Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R2, Y 6Y 4Y 7P 5/4L. Absalom 548794 1/0107

 23 GREMITZ Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 5Y 5/1P. Boyd 532800 6/4106

 24 REBELLING Weighted points score RIC, 11/09/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 6P 5/3J. Rudd 535111 5/1105

 25 TARA SWIFT 2 Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 3Y 5/1S. Pulbrook 533374 12/5103

 26 WINLOCK ALEX Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R2, Y 4Y 2Y 6P 5/4G. Stenner 548776 1/0103

 27 REEL 'EM SOOTIE Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2022, R9, Y 6Y 6P 5Y 5/3A. Byrnes 540251 3/1103

 28 ACTIVE OPAL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 21/10/2022, R3, P 6P 1Y 4Y 5/4J. Mathias 552464 1/098

 29 TRIAL BY COMBAT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R9, M 6M 7P 3P 5/4M. Wotton 520460 1/094

 30 FAY'S DAY OFF 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 4P 5/2F. Wotton 526404 3/281

 31 SMITHFIELD BOY 2 Weighted points score PPK, 22/10/2022, R5, Y 6Y 8P 7P 5/1J. Vassallo 530496 9/162
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 1 SKY TRIPPER 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 26/10/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 7P M/1D. Swain 547844 0/094

 2 JAZZ SECTION Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 05/10/2022, R3, P

RIC, 28/09/2022, R3, P

4P 2P 2P M/1C. Carl 542921 0/0138

 3 FOOL AROUND 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 19/10/2022, R3, P

RIC, 14/10/2022, R2, P

5P 2P 2P M/1T. Jansen 557737 0/0105

 4 ROCK ON HUNTER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 27/07/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 2P M/1A. Drapiewski 546723 0/074

 5 MY MATE CHELSEA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 15/10/2022, R1, Y 5P 7P 3Y M/1B. Stanford 538021 0/072

 6 BENJI'S BUTTON First start M/1J. Smart 550144 0/00

 7 SEMANTIC REGENT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 4P M/1D. Swain 548818 0/058

 8 CORPORAL TRIGGER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 5P M/1M. Wotton 542829 0/050

 9 KNIGHTED RAVEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R1, P 6P 6Y 5Y M/1W. Knibbs 557548 0/048

 10 LUCAYAN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 6P M/1M. Wotton 549029 0/046

 11 URANA BLAZER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 8P M/1D. Swain 547763 0/043

 12 GOOD ODDS RASCAL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 27/09/2022, R1, P 6P 8P M/1F. Hurst 553626 0/035
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 1 LEAPLING 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 26/10/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4D. Swain 543290 4/0114

 2 MARY'S REWARD 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 23/10/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4M. Spiteri 532533 8/0207

 3 OLD MATE SAM 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4G. Borg 551601 1/0139

 4 ROMANTIC FLAME Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2022, R8, P 7P 4C 2P 5/4G. Borg 543663 3/0124

 5 RAW TERROR Weighted points score BUL, 25/10/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3C. Betts 538144 7/1120

 6 KNIGHTED SHADOW 1 Weighted points score WPK, 26/10/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 6P 5/2W. Knibbs 534901 6/2111

 7 SMITHFIELD BOY 1 Weighted points score PPK, 22/10/2022, R5, Y 6Y 8P 7P 5/1J. Vassallo 530496 9/462
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 1 LACHLAN'S MISS Last start placegetter RIC, 21/10/2022, R2, P 2P 8P 2P M/1P. Moran 551263 0/0106
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